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7:00-7:30 am

7:30-8:00 am

8:00-8:10 am

8:10-9:10 am

9:10-9:30 am
9:30-10:30 am

10:30-10:50 am
10:50-11:50 am

11:50-12:50 am

SILICON VALLEY
CHAPTER

SVONS Hot Topics Agenda
June 10, 2023

Registration/Exhibits

Breakfast Presentation provided by Exelixis
Lydia Lopez, NP UCLA

Combination Treatment for Patients with Advanced Renal
Cell Carcinoma

Welcome: Precious Rivera, Sherry Berger &
Raymund Pascua

Maria Pilar lvanov, MD
Chief, Oncology, Kaiser Permanente SJ Medical Center

Nutrition & Cancer: Integrative Oncology Perspective
Break/Exhibits

Teresa Knoop, MSN, RN, AOCN

Pharmacology Update 2023

Break/Exhibits

Millie Das, MD
Chief, Oncology, VA Palo Alto Health Care System
Clinical Associate Professor, Stanford University

Molecular Testing and Targeted Therapies in NSCLC

Lunch Presentation provided by Stemline
Luis Zuniga, DNP, RN, OCN

ORSERDU (Elacestrant): 1st and Only Therapy Indicated for
the Treatment of ER+/Her2- ESR1 Mutated mBC Following
at Least 1 Line of Endocrine Therapy



12:50-1:50 pm

1:50- 2:10 pm
2:10- 3:10 pm

3:10- 3:30 pm

N

ONS
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CHAPTER

Vita Posternak RN, MS, AOCNS
Stanford Cancer Center
Breast Reconstruction and Surgical Lymphedema Clinic

Multimodality Approach to Lymphedema Surgery Achieves
and Maintains Normal Limb Volumes: A Treatment Algorithm
to Optimize Outcomes

Break/Exhibits

Theresa Latchford RN, MS, AOCNS
Clinical Nurse Specialist
Stanford Healthcare Cancer Cell Therapy

Chimeric Antigen Receptor (CAR) T Cell Therapy: What a
Nurse Needs to Know

Scholarship Award Presentation
Raffle and Prizes SVONS Board



