

## SVONS Hot Topics Agenda June 10, 2023

7:00-7:30 am	Registration/Exhibits
7:30-8:00 am	Breakfast Presentation provided by Exelixis Lydia Lopez, NP UCLA
	Combination Treatment for Patients with Advanced Renal Cell Carcinoma
8:00-8:10 am	Welcome: Precious Rivera, Sherry Berger & Raymund Pascua
8:10-9:10 am	Maria Pilar Ivanov, MD Chief, Oncology, Kaiser Permanente SJ Medical Center
	Nutrition & Cancer: Integrative Oncology Perspective
9:10-9:30 am	Break/Exhibits
9:30-10:30 am	Teresa Knoop, MSN, RN, AOCN
	Pharmacology Update 2023
10:30-10:50 am	Break/Exhibits
10:50-11:50 am	Millie Das, MD Chief, Oncology, VA Palo Alto Health Care System Clinical Associate Professor, Stanford University
	Molecular Testing and Targeted Therapies in NSCLC
11:50-12:50 am	Lunch Presentation provided by Stemline Luis Zuniga, DNP, RN, OCN
	ORSERDU (Elacestrant): 1st and Only Therapy Indicated for the Treatment of ER+/Her2- ESR1 Mutated mBC Following at Least 1 Line of Endocrine Therapy



12:50-1:50 pm Vita Posternak RN, MS, AOCNS

Stanford Cancer Center

Breast Reconstruction and Surgical Lymphedema Clinic

Multimodality Approach to Lymphedema Surgery Achieves and Maintains Normal Limb Volumes: A Treatment Algorithm

to Optimize Outcomes

1:50- 2:10 pm Break/Exhibits

2:10- 3:10 pm Theresa Latchford RN, MS, AOCNS

Clinical Nurse Specialist

Stanford Healthcare Cancer Cell Therapy

Chimeric Antigen Receptor (CAR) T Cell Therapy: What a

Nurse Needs to Know

3:10- 3:30 pm **Scholarship Award Presentation** 

Raffle and Prizes SVONS Board